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PROFORMA
THE PROPOSAL FOR PLACEMENT /PROMOTION OF THE

TEACHERS INTO ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STAGE II/ STAGE 111

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

L S

Name of the Institution

Name of the Incumbent
Designation and Department
Qualification

Date of acquiring M.Phil/Ph.D
degree and the Name of the
University

Post to which Placement/
Promotion is sought

Date of first entry into service
Date of continuous service
Details of 6ther qualifying service
Date of promotion to the present
post

Details of LWA availed(without MC) :
Orientation/Refresher Courses
attended and duration

Date of completion of required
number of years of service for
Placement/promotion

Period of relaxation for placement :
Date of placement/promotion to

the next grade/post

Name and signature of the Head of the Office



AN

No

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

STATEMENT OF FIXATION OF PAY DUE TO FURTHER PLACEMENT
(See G.O(P) No.58/2010/H.Edn dated 27.03.2010)

Name of the College/University
Name of the incumbent
Date of entry in service
Post held at present
Pay band and AGP of the present
post
Post to which placed/promoted
Date of completion of Orientation/
Refresher Course
Date of promotion/placement to
higher post
Date of option
Pay Band of Higher post with AGP
Pay in the pay band of present
post as on ................
Pay fixed in the hlgher postas on
the date of promotion...

Refixation of Pay
Pay of the lower post after granting
normal increment as on the date of
option ..............
Increment on promotlon (3% of the
basic pay: Round off to the next
multiple of 10)
Total Pay
PAY FIXED IN THE HIGHER POST
Date of Effect
Date of next increment
Future pay

Name and signature of the Head of the Office




UNDERTAKING

[see GO (p) no.58/2010H. Edn dated 27.03.2010]
I hereby undertake that any excess payment that may be found to have
been made out of incorrect fixation of scale of pay or any excess payment
detected in the light of discrepancies noticed subsequently will be refunded

by me to the government either by adjustment against future payments due
to me or otherwise.

DeSIBNALION <.csmsiusctiimmsssesniissusunianiss

College:

Place:

Date :



FORM OF OPTION

(See GO (P) No.58/2010 H.Edn dated 27.03.2010)

Signature :-
Name:-

Designation:-

College :-

N 72 10 (1) o S

*To be scored out, if not applicable



A\

FORM 6
(See statutes 15 and 51 of chapter 45)

Mahatma Gandhi University

Form of Appointment Order

Station:
Date :

Shri/Smt. (H.E. name and address of the teacher/member of the
non teaching staff)............. is appointed as .............(H.E., designation of the
post and nature of the appointment) under this Educational Agency oit a pay
of Rs...............p.m in the scale of Rs. ........ in (name of the college)
from......... to........ subject to the provisions of the Mahatma Gandhi

University Act 1985 and statutes, Ordinances and Regulations made
thereunder and such other rules and orders issued ,from time to time, by the
Mahatma Gandhi University or by such authority who may be competent to
issue such rules, order etc.. under the said Statutes.

Signature of Manager

Seal of the Governing Body
or managing council
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